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Lahti Urheilukeskus 

7.1.2018 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Mikke Jaakkola                          LänsiUU              7,02  

  2. Tuukka Heinonen                         HelsTa               7,22  

  3. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,29 PB 

  4. Tuomas Hyytiäinen                       KU-58                7,55  

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Mikke Jaakkola                          LänsiUU              7,09  

  2. Tuukka Heinonen                         HelsTa               7,18  

  3. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,32  

  4. Tuomas Hyytiäinen                       KU-58                7,56  

  5. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,61  

  6. Aku Kallio                              LempKiYU             7,72  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Mikke Jaakkola                          LänsiUU              7,09  

  2. Tuomas Hyytiäinen                       KU-58                7,56  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Tuukka Heinonen                         HelsTa               7,18  

  2. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,32 PB 

  3. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,61  

  4. Aku Kallio                              LempKiYU             7,72 PB 

 

P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Patrick Haga                            ValkKa               7,67  

  2. Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU             7,73  

  3. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                7,76  

  4. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             8,11  

  5. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                8,22  

  6. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                8,50  

  7. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                8,99  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Daniel Keane                            KeskiUYU             7,73  

  2. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                8,22 PB 

  3. Roni Rämä                               LahdA                8,50 PB 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             8,11 PB 

  2. Atte Tuominen                           LahdA                8,99 PB 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Patrick Haga                            ValkKa               7,67  

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                7,76 PB 

 



 

P15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              9,06  

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,26  

  3. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                9,42  

  4. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             9,55  

  5. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               10,04  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA                9,42  

  2. Roni Rämä                               LahdA               10,04  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Eemil Porvari                           HartVoi              9,06  

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,26 PB 

  3. Matias Tulokas                          IFSibboV             9,55 PB 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                7,37  

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                7,47  

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,60  

  4. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,61  

  4. Onni Ikonen                             MikkKV               7,61  

  6. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,68  

  7. Lassi Saarela                           LänsiUU              7,69  

  8. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                7,96  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,60 SB 

  2. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,61 PB 

  3. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,68  

  4. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                7,96 PB 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                7,37  

  2. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                7,47 PB 

  3. Onni Ikonen                             MikkKV               7,61  

  4. Lassi Saarela                           LänsiUU              7,69  

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

  1. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                7,36  

  2. Onni Ikonen                             MikkKV               7,49  

  3. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                7,53  

  4. Lassi Saarela                           LänsiUU              7,57  

  5. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,59  

  6. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,80  

  7. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,85  

  8. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                8,01  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Tuukka Koskinen                         LahdA                7,36  

  2. Onni Ikonen                             MikkKV               7,49  

  3. Elmeri Arvaja                           LahdA                7,80  

  4. Roope Rämä                              LahdA                8,01 PB 



 

Erä 2                 

  1. Arttu Sandberg                          LahdA                7,53 PB 

  2. Lassi Saarela                           LänsiUU              7,57 PB 

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                7,59 SB 

  4. Juuso Pyyhtiä                           LahdA                7,85 PB 

 

M17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,43  

  2. Lassi Saarela                           LänsiUU              8,67 PB 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

  1. Janne Hentunen                          LappUM               7,71 PB 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

  1. Janne Hentunen                          LappUM               7,72 PB 

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

  1. Laura Andberg                           HKV                  7,85 SB 

  2. Laura Rautiainen                        LahdA                8,07 PB 

     Merituuli Jääskeläinen                  LappUM                 DQ  

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Laura Andberg                           HKV                  7,72 PB 

  2. Merituuli Jääskeläinen                  LappUM               7,93 PB 

  3. Laura Rautiainen                        LahdA                8,02 PB 

  4. Gia Reinholm                            KarhKa               8,08  

 

N 60 m aj                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Gia Reinholm                            KarhKa               9,09 PB 

 

T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU              8,34  

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,39  

  3. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                8,42  

  4. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA                8,43  

  5. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA                8,50  

  6. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                8,51  

  6. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                8,51  

  8. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                8,68  

  9. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA                8,76  

 10. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                8,81  

 11. Noora Saaristo                          LänsiUU              8,89  

 12. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                8,90  

 13. Elsa Pasonen                            PertPo               8,92  

 14. Minttu Mäntylä                          KärkKV               8,93  

 14. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                8,93  

 16. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,12  

 17. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                9,21  

 17. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                9,21  

 19. Elli Piitulainen                        LahdA                9,29  

 20. Ella Kauranen                           LänsiUU              9,61  

     Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                 DNF  



 

Erä 1                 

  1. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA                8,42 SB 

  2. Sini Rajaniemi                          LahdA                8,50 PB 

  3. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA                8,51 PB 

  4. Ella Mantere                            LahdA                9,21 PB 

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA                8,43  

  2. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA                8,81 PB 

  3. Elsa Pasonen                            PertPo               8,92 PB 

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Noora Saaristo                          LänsiUU              8,89 PB 

  2. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,12  

     Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                 DNF  

 

Erä 4                 

  1. Ninni Gröhn                             LänsiUU              8,34 PB 

  2. Leni Mantila                            LahdA                8,93  

  3. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA                9,21 PB 

  4. Ella Kauranen                           LänsiUU              9,61  

 

Erä 5                 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                8,51 PB 

  2. Iiris Alakärppä                         LahdA                8,76 PB 

  3. Henna Termonen                          LahdA                8,90 PB 

  4. Minttu Mäntylä                          KärkKV               8,93  

 

Erä 6                 

  1. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               8,39 PB 

  2. Elsa Sulkinoja                          LahdA                8,68 PB 

  3. Elli Piitulainen                        LahdA                9,29  

 

T15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa                9,31  

  2. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                9,91  

  3. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               9,93  

  4. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               10,08  

  5. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,52  

  6. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               10,60  

  7. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               11,05  

  8. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               11,07  

  9. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               11,28  

 10. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA               11,64  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Pinja Ruoho                             LahdA               10,08 PB 

  2. Henna Termonen                          LahdA               10,60  

  3. Wilma Viksten                           LahdA               11,64  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,52  

  2. Minttu Kaukonen                         LahdA               11,07  

  3. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               11,28  



 

Erä 3                 

  1. Carla Liukkonen                         EspTa                9,31  

  2. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA                9,91 PB 

  3. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               9,93 SB 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               11,05  

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Helmiina Raninen                        LänsiUU              8,29  

  2. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,44  

  3. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,46  

  4. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,54  

  5. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                8,60  

  6. Wilma Grandell                          LänsiUU              8,74  

  7. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                8,80  

  8. Julianna Heikkinen                      LänsiUU              8,89  

  9. Binta Smith                             LänsiUU              9,03  

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,32  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Julianna Heikkinen                      LänsiUU              8,89  

  2. Binta Smith                             LänsiUU              9,03  

  3. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,32  

 

Erä 2                 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                8,60 PB 

  2. Wilma Grandell                          LänsiUU              8,74 PB 

  3. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                8,80  

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Helmiina Raninen                        LänsiUU              8,29 PB 

  2. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,44 PB 

  3. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,46  

  4. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,54 PB 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,34  

  2. Helmiina Raninen                        LänsiUU              8,40  

  3. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,44  

  4. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,56  

  5. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                8,65  

  6. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                8,80  

  7. Wilma Grandell                          LänsiUU              8,83  

  8. Julianna Heikkinen                      LänsiUU              8,98  

  9. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,07  

 10. Binta Smith                             LänsiUU              9,15  

 

Erä 1                 

  1. Wilma Grandell                          LänsiUU              8,83 PB 

  2. Julianna Heikkinen                      LänsiUU              8,98  

  3. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,07 PB 

 

 

 



Erä 2                 

  1. Venla Laine                             LahdA                8,34  

  2. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                8,44 PB 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                8,56 PB 

  4. Ella Sirmola                            LahdA                8,80  

 

Erä 3                 

  1. Helmiina Raninen                        LänsiUU              8,40  

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                8,65 PB 

  3. Binta Smith                             LänsiUU              9,15  

 

N17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Sofia Lindholm                          KuivAu               8,95  

  2. Nella Hirvonen                          LahdA                9,87  

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                7,88 PB 

  2. Iina Nykänen                            LahdA                8,04 SB 

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                7,92 PB 

  2. Iina Nykänen                            LahdA                8,00 SB 

  3. Sofia Lindholm                          KuivAu               8,14 


